
CHALLENGE DU COMITÉ 2017-2018 Après YSSINGEAUX

1er CHAPAT Christophe 1 396 54è ROUSSEL Denise 2 38

1er CONDUCTIER Daniel 1 396 58è CHAPUIS Gérard 4 31

3è HUTIN Bernadette 1 274 58è HABOUZIT Marc 2 31

3è JOURDY André 1 274 58è HABOUZIT Odette 2 31

5è FORESTIER J.François 2 204 61è BERTHON René 3 26

5è GERY Paul 1 204 61è BONCOMPAIN Robert 3 26

7è BARD André 2 199 61è EHRHARDT Raymond 2 26

7è FAYET Annie 2 199 61è FAURE Georges 3 26

9è ROMEAS Nicole 2 193 61è GIAT Nanou 2 26

10è CALLET Odette 3 173 61è WEDEUX Monique 3 26

11è LIAIS Lyliane 1 153 67è GIRAUD Claudine 2 20

11è YETERIAN J.Jacques 1 153 67è MAURIANGE Gabrielle 3 20

13è LAURENT Josette 1 137 67è OLIVAIN Anne-Marie 2 20

13è SIMON Jean-Paul 1 137 67è SCHOLASTIQUE Helene 2 20

15è BERTIN Philippe 1 120 71è CELLE Noelle 3 14

15è MAURER Robert 1 120 71è GILHARD J.Paul 2 14

15è PAUL-TOUPET Nadine 1 120 73è GIBLIN A.Marie 4 12

15è PERRIER Angèle 2 120 73è VIDALINC Bernard 3 12

15è ROUSSELON Henri 1 120

20è GERY Guy 1 115

20è HASTE Michel 1 115

22è BARRAU M.France 3 100

22è IMBERT Jacques 2 100

24è FAYE Michel 1 99

25è BERTRAND Daniel 3 87

25è SCHWARTZMANN Josette 2 87

27è BERGERAT Gérard 2 85

27è FONTANEL Daniele 2 85

27è MENES Helene 1 85

30è GUELFUCCI Monique 1 74

30è JAUSIONS Cecile 1 74

32è CHARTIER Alain 3 70

32è MOURIER Françoise 2 70  

34è SAGUETON Georges 2 65                                                                                     

35è BAYET Pierre 3 63

36è GORY Gabriel 2 58           

37è PEYRARD Robert 2 57  

38è LANG Bernard 4 52  

38è SOUBEYRAND Gil 4 52  

40è BARBIER Brigitte 3 50  

40è MATHOU Guy 3 50

40è MATHOU M.France 3 50

40è PETIT Françoise 3 50

44è BAUBET Liliane 4 47  

44è BAUBET Michel 4 47  

44è SOUBEYRAND Gilbert 2 47  

47è CHAPUIS Evelyne 2 45  

47è FAURE Pierrette 3 45  

47è SOMMER Michèle 2 45  

47è VERNET Guy 3 45  

51è BLANCHARD Brigitte 2 44  

51è CHAZELLE Christiane 2 44  

51è DE MEYER Christine 3 44                                                                

54è GOYET Jacqueline 3 38

54è MANEVAL Denise 4 38

54è ROUSSEL Bernard 2 38
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CHALLENGE DU COMITE  2017-2018

AAA 9999 tous Briv Yss

CHAPAT Christophe 1 396 396 223 173

CONDUCTIER Daniel 1 396 396 223 173

HUTIN Bernadette 1 274 274 223 51                                                                

JOURDY André 1 274 274 223 51

FORESTIER J;François 2 204 204 153 51

GERY Paul 1 204 204 153 51

BARD André 2 199 199 100 99

FAYET Annie 2 199 199 100 99

ROMEAS Nicole 2 193 193 20 173

CALLET Odette 3 173 173 173

LIAIS Lyliane 1 153 153 153

YETERIAN J.-Jacques 1 153 153 153

LAURENT Josette 1 137 137 137

SIMON Jean-Paul 1 137 137 137

BERTIN Philippe 1 120 120 120

MAURER Robert 1 120 120 120

PAUL-TOUPET Nadine 1 120 120 120

PERRIER Angèle 2 120 120 57 63

ROUSSELON Henri 1 120 120 120

GERY Guy 1 115 115 115

HASTE Michel 1 115 115 115                                                                                              

BARRAU M.France 3 100 100 100

IMBERT Jacques 2 100 100 100

FAYE Michel 1 99 99 99

BERTRAND Daniel 3 87 87 87

SCHWARTZMANN Josette2 87 87 87

BERGERAT Gérard 2 85 85 85

FONTANEL Daniele 2 85 85 65 20

MENES Helene 1 85 85 85

GUELFUCCI Monique 1 74 74 74   

JAUSIONS Cecile 1 74 74 74

CHARTIER Alain 3 70 70 70

MOURIER Françoise 2 70 70 70

SAGUETON Georges 2 65 65 65

BAYET Pierre 3 63 63 63

GORY Gabriel 2 58 58 58     
PEYRARD Robert 2 57 57 57

LANG Bernard 4 52 52 32 20

SOUBEYRAND Gil 4 52 52 32 20

BARBIER Brigitte 3 50 50 50

MATHOU Guy 3 50 50 50

MATHOU M.France 3 50 50 50

PETIT Françoise 3 50 50 50

BAUBET Liliane 4 47 50 12 35

BAUBET Michel 4 47 47 12 35

SOUBEYRAND Gilbert 2 47 47 44 3

CHAPUIS Evelyne 2 45 45 45

FAURE Pierrette 3 45 45 45

SOMMER Michèle 2 45 45 45

VERNET Guy 3 45 45 45

BLANCHARD Brigitte 2 44 44 44

CHAZELLE Christiane 2 44 44 44

DE MEYER Christine 3 44 44 44

GOYET Jacqueline 3 38 38 38

MANEVAL Denise 4 38 38 38

ROUSSEL Bernard 2 38 38 38

ROUSSEL Denise 2 38 38 38

CHAPUIS Gérard 4 31 31 31

HABOUZIT Marc 2 31 31 31

HABOUZIT Odette 2 31 31 31

BERTHON René 3 26 26 26

BONCOMPAIN Robert 3 26 26 26

EHRHARDT Raymond 2 26 26 26

FAURE Georges 3 26 26 26

GIAT Nanou 2 26 26 26      

WEDEUX Monique 3 26 26 26

GIRAUD Claudine 2 20 20 20             

MAURIANGE Gabrielle 3 20 20 20

OLIVAIN Anne-Marie 2 20 20 20

SCHOLASTIQUE Helene 2 20 20 20

CELLE Noelle 3 14 14 14

GILHARD J.Paul 2 14 14 14

GIBLIN A.Marie 4 12 14 12

VIDALINC Bernard 3 12 12 12
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